
 

Resultat Groveken 1 ­ 2016­03­13 
Vapengrupp M1 ­ .41­.44 SA ­ Kretsmästerskap  Stn 1  Stn 2  Stn 3  Stn 4  Stn 5  Stn 6  Totalt 

1  Christoffer Malmström  Ekens PSF  6/1  6/3 27p  6/2 23p  6/3 20p  6/3 43p  6/2  36 / 14 113p 

2  Johnny Lund  Skarp 7  5/1  5/3 23p  6/2 18p  6/3 22p  6/3 47p  6/2  34 / 14 110p 

3  Clas Simmerud  Motala PK  6/1  6/3 33p  4/2 5p  6/3 22p  6/3 45p  6/2  34 / 14 105p 

4  Mikael Gunnarsson  Gripen PK  5/1  6/3 26p  5/2 17p  6/3 22p  6/3 47p  5/2  33 / 14 112p 

5  Daniel Kron  Gripen PK  6/1  6/3 22p  5/2 17p  0/0 0p  6/3 29p  6/2  29 / 11 68p 

6  Magnus Blix  Lövsta Skf  6/1  5/3 18p  3/2 4p  6/3 21p  4/2 26p  4/2  28 / 13 69p 

 
 

Vapengrupp M2 ­ .41­44 DA ­ Kretsmästerskap  Stn 1  Stn 2  Stn 3  Stn 4  Stn 5  Stn 6  Totalt 

1  Mats Lodén  Össeby  6/1  6/3 19p  5/2 16p  6/3 18p  5/3 28p  6/2  34 / 14 81p 

2  Nils­Anders Ekberg  SAPK  4/1  6/3 18p  0/0 0p  4/3 6p  3/3 12p  6/2  23 / 12 36p 

 
 

Vapengrupp M3 ­ .357 SA ­ Kretsmästerskap  Stn 1  Stn 2  Stn 3  Stn 4  Stn 5  Stn 6  Totalt 

1  Clas Simmerud  Motala PK  6/1  6/3 36p  6/2 25p  6/3 23p  6/3 40p  6/2  36 / 14 124p 

2  Uffe Persson  Lidingö  6/1  6/3 23p  6/2 22p  6/3 23p  6/3 45p  6/2  36 / 14 113p 

3  Frans Överberg  PK Svea Ing 1  6/1  6/3 26p  6/2 15p  6/3 24p  6/3 46p  6/2  36 / 14 111p 

4  Sten Hallström  Lidingö  6/1  6/3 37p  4/2 6p  5/3 17p  5/3 31p  6/2  32 / 14 91p 

 
 
 
 



 

Vapengrupp M4 ­ .357 DA ­ Kretsmästerskap  Stn 1  Stn 2  Stn 3  Stn 4  Stn 5  Stn 6  Totalt 

1  Johnny Ronnegren  Ekens PSF  6/1  6/3 37p  6/2 29p  6/3 23p  6/3 49p  6/2  36 / 14 138p 

2  Einar Carlsson  Gustavsberg PSK  6/1  6/3 37p  6/2 20p  6/3 24p  6/3 48p  6/2  36 / 14 129p 

3  Daniel Svensson  Rosersberg PK  6/1  6/3 37p  6/2 20p  6/3 22p  6/3 40p  6/2  36 / 14 119p 

4  Mattias Thunstedt  Sthlms­Polisens Skf  6/1  6/3 35p  6/2 18p  6/3 23p  6/3 39p  6/2  36 / 14 115p 

5  Jonas Nilsson  PK Haningeskyttar  6/1  6/3 30p  3/2 4p  6/3 16p  6/3 33p  6/2  33 / 14 83p 

6  Christofer Molén  RPK  6/1  4/3 14p  2/2 13p  6/3 19p  6/3 44p  6/2  32 / 14 90p 

7  Tony Lundberg  Katarina PSF  6/1  5/2 15p  3/2 6p  6/3 16p  5/3 16p  6/2  31 / 13 53p 

8  Mikael Gunnarsson  Gripen PK  5/1  4/3 17p  2/1 6p  5/3 13p  5/3 27p  6/2  27 / 13 63p 

9  Tomas Boström  Tyresö Skf  4/1  4/3 6p  4/2 7p  4/2 12p  4/3 23p  6/2  26 / 13 48p 

10  Daniel Kron  Gripen PK  2/1  5/3 16p  3/2 6p  6/3 17p  3/3 13p  6/2  25 / 14 52p 

11  Niklas Dabrowski  Gripen PK  2/1  3/3 5p  5/2 17p  4/3 4p  3/2 14p  6/2  23 / 13 40p 

12  Adam Ström  Handens PSK  6/1  0/0 0p  1/1 2p  1/1 2p  6/2 22p  6/2  20 / 7 26p 

13  Samuel Reyes  RPK  3/1  2/2 0p  4/2 7p  0/0 0p  4/2 20p  6/2  19 / 9 27p 

 

Vapengrupp M5 ­ Frigrupp  Stn 1  Stn 2  Stn 3  Stn 4  Stn 5  Stn 6  Totalt 

1  Uffe Persson  Lidingö  6/1  6/3 32p  6/2 24p  6/3 25p  6/3 46p  6/2  36 / 14 127p 

2  Richard Modin  Tyresö Skf  6/1  6/3 30p  6/2 23p  6/3 24p  6/3 47p  6/2  36 / 14 124p 

3  Christoffer Malmström  Ekens PSF  6/1  6/3 31p  6/2 20p  6/3 24p  6/3 45p  6/2  36 / 14 120p 

4  Tomas Boström  Tyresö Skf  6/1  5/3 18p  5/2 15p  6/3 18p  5/3 24p  3/2  30 / 14 75p 

5  Jonas Nilsson  PK Haningeskyttar  5/1  6/3 20p  1/1 2p  4/3 5p  0/0 0p  5/2  21 / 10 27p 

 



 

Vapengrupp M6 ­ Pistol  Stn 1  Stn 2  Stn 3  Stn 4  Stn 5  Stn 6  Totalt 

1  Daniel Svensson  Rosersbergs PK  6/1  6/3 34p  6/2 26p  6/3 19p  6/3 47p  6/2  36 / 14 126p 

2  Mats Bjärnander  Stockholms Amatörförening  6/1  6/3 25p  5/2 18p  6/3 24p  6/3 45p  6/2  35 / 14 112p 

3  Sten Hallström  Lidingö  6/1  5/3 21p  6/2 18p  6/3 21p  6/3 45p  6/2  35 / 14 105p 

4  Richard Modin  Tyresö Skf  6/1  6/3 29p  6/2 22p  6/3 21p  4/3 18p  6/2  34 / 14 90p 

5  Björn Rosberg  Stockholms Amatörförening  6/1  5/3 21p  6/2 22p  6/3 19p  5/3 22p  6/2  34 / 14 89p 

6  Björn Larsson  Saab PK  6/1  6/3 37p  6/2 26p  5/3 17p  5/2 43p  6/2  34 / 13 123p 

7  Johnny Ronnegren  Ekens PSF  6/1  4/2 29p  6/2 24p  6/3 23p  5/3 37p  6/2  33 / 13 113p 

8  Jonas Nilsson  PK Haningeskyttar  6/1  4/3 11p  4/2 11p  5/3 15p  6/3 34p  6/2  31 / 14 71p 

9  Christoffer Malmström  Ekens PSF  6/1  6/3 38p  6/2 25p  1/1 0p  6/3 42p  6/2  31 / 12 105p 

10  Markus Gimbergsson  Gideå Pistol  5/1  6/3 18p  3/2 8p  5/3 13p  5/3 19p  6/2  30 / 14 58p 

11  Niklas Dabrowski  Gripen PK  5/1  6/3 12p  3/2 3p  5/3 14p  3/3 14p  6/2  28 / 14 43p 

12  Adam Ström  Handens PSK  6/1  5/3 22p  3/2 3p  6/3 11p  1/1 0p  6/2  27 / 12 36p 

13  Daniel Kron  Gripen PK  6/1  0/0 0p  3/1 4p  0/0 0p  6/3 32p  6/2  21 / 7 36p 

14  Mikael Gunnarsson  Gripen PK  6/1  4/3 11p  1/1 1p  1/1 1p  1/1 1p  5/2  18 / 9 14p 

 
   



 

Vapengrupp M7 ­ .357­.44 6.5”  Stn 1  Stn 2  Stn 3  Stn 4  Stn 5  Stn 6  Totalt 

1  Johnny Ronnegren  Ekens PSF  6/1  6/3 35p  6/2 21p  6/3 21p  6/3 47p  6/2  36 / 14 124p 

2  Uffe Persson  Lidingö  6/1  6/3 37p  6/2 25p  6/3 24p  5/3 38p  6/2  35 / 14 124p 

3  Johnny Lund  Skarp 7  6/1  6/3 35p  5/2 19p  6/3 23p  6/3 45p  6/2  35 / 14 122p 

4  Sten Hallström  Lidingö  6/1  6/3 35p  6/2 21p  6/3 19p  6/3 41p  5/2  35 / 14 116p 

5  Björn Larsson  Saab PK  6/1  6/3 37p  6/2 20p  6/3 21p  5/3 34p  6/2  35 / 14 112p 

6  Christofer Molén  RPK  6/1  6/3 34p  5/2 16p  6/3 18p  6/3 34p  6/2  35 / 14 102p 

7  Mats Lodén  Össeby  6/1  6/3 35p  2/1 5p  6/3 16p  6/3 37p  6/2  32 / 13 93p 

8  Mats Bjärnander  Stockholms Amatörförening  6/1  6/3 32p  6/2 17p  2/2 8p  5/3 24p  5/2  30 / 13 81p 

9  Björn Rosberg  Stockholms Amatörförening  5/1  6/3 26p  6/2 18p  2/2 4p  1/1 0p  5/2  25 / 11 48p 

10  Samuel Reyes  RPK  4/1  2/2 0p  1/1 0p  3/3 3p  4/3 15p  3/2  17 / 12 18p 

 
 


